MARGOT BITTENBENDER: Exhibitions (since 2005)

SOLO
Prints & Photographs by Margot Bittenbender
The Mayor’s Gallery, Stamford CT

Imagine Alice...
Silvermine Art Center, New Canaan CT

Inspired by Nature: Prints & Photographs by Margot Bittenbender
Bartlett Arboretum, Stamford CT

Alice in Japan
Loft Artists Association, Stamford CT

Margot Bittenbender: Alice in Japan and Other Stories
Frederick Harris Gallery, Tokyo, Japan

Rock Scissors Paper
Art/Place Gallery, Fairfield CT

Telling Stories
Art/Place Gallery, Southport CT

GROUP
Faber Birren National Color Show
Stamford Art Association CT

Stamford and the LAA, 40th Anniversary Show
UConn Stamford Art Gallery

The Loft Artists: Then and Now 40 Years of Art (1978-2018)
Stamford Museum and Nature Center CT

Watching the Clock
Loft Artists Association, Stamford CT

2019

2018

2018

2016

2015

2009

2005

2019

2018

2018

2016



New Members Show
Loft Artists Association, Stamford, CT

Prints at Prince Il
Prince Street Gallery, NYC (2015)

Six Printmakers: Selections from the Flat Files
Silvermine Guild of Artists, New Canaan CT
CWAIJ (College Women’s Assoc. of Japan) 59th Annual Show

Tokyo, Japan

Branching Out
Center for Contemporary Printmaking, Norwalk CT

Tokyo Hanga Kenkyujo (Tokyo Print Atelier) 28th Annual Exhibition
Nerima Art Museum, Tokyo, Japan

New Member Show
Silvermine Guild of Art, New Canaan CT

Odyssey
Art/Place Gallery, Fairfield CT (2009)

Art/Place at The Housatonic Museum
Bridgeport CT

SELF
Women’s’ Caucus for the Arts, Cheshire Academy CT

Art/Place at The Bendheim Gallery
Greenwich CT

Artists Inspiring Artists
Greenwich Art Society, Flinn Gallery, Greenwich CT (2005)

2016

2015

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2009

2009

2009

2008

2005



