## MARGOT BITTENBENDER: Exhibitions (since 2005)

SOLO Prints & Photographs by Margot Bittenbender The Mayor's Gallery, Stamford CT	2019
Imagine Alice Silvermine Art Center, New Canaan CT	2018
Inspired by Nature: Prints & Photographs by Margot Bittenbender Bartlett Arboretum, Stamford CT	2018
Alice in Japan Loft Artists Association, Stamford CT	2016
Margot Bittenbender: Alice in Japan and Other Stories Frederick Harris Gallery, Tokyo, Japan	2015
Rock Scissors Paper Art/Place Gallery, Fairfield CT	2009
Telling Stories Art/Place Gallery, Southport CT	2005
GROUP Faber Birren National Color Show Stamford Art Association CT	2019
Stamford and the LAA, 40th Anniversary Show UConn Stamford Art Gallery	2018
The Loft Artists: Then and Now 40 Years of Art (1978-2018) Stamford Museum and Nature Center CT	2018
Watching the Clock Loft Artists Association, Stamford CT	2016

New Members Show	2016
Loft Artists Association, Stamford, CT	
Prints at Prince III Prince Street Gallery, NYC (2015)	2015
Six Printmakers: Selections from the Flat Files Silvermine Guild of Artists, New Canaan CT	2015
CWAJ (College Women's Assoc. of Japan) 59th Annual Show Tokyo, Japan	2014
Branching Out Center for Contemporary Printmaking, Norwalk CT	2014
Tokyo Hanga Kenkyujo (Tokyo Print Atelier) 28th Annual Exhibition Nerima Art Museum, Tokyo, Japan	2013
New Member Show Silvermine Guild of Art, New Canaan CT	2012
Odyssey Art/Place Gallery, Fairfield CT (2009)	2009
Art/Place at The Housatonic Museum	2009
Bridgeport CT	
SELF Women's' Caucus for the Arts, Cheshire Academy CT	2009
Art/Place at The Bendheim Gallery Greenwich CT	2008
Artists Inspiring Artists Greenwich Art Society, Flinn Gallery, Greenwich CT (2005)	2005